Combined Tax Roll - Tax Year 1997-1998

City

Atherton
Belmont
Brisbane
Burlingame
Colma

Daly City
East Palo Alto
Foster City
Half Moon Bay
Hillsborough
Menlo Park
Millbrae
Pacifica
Portola Valley
Redwood City
San Bruno
San Carlos
San Mateo

So. San Francisco

Woodside

Unincorporated

TOTAL

1997-98

Net Taxable Value Net Taxable Value

Secured
$1,970,777,611
$1,933,335,022
$540,547,377
$2,855,623,652
$210,577 469
$3,819,222,781
$469,868,695
$2,767,072,292
$915,719,802
$2,686,823,643
$3,931,181,705
$1,509,802,603
$1,876,847,602
$906,759,798
$5,515,313,596
$2,230,050,258
$2,672,609,981
$6,710,407,693
$4,327,287,813
$1,398,722,150
$4,737,989,990
$53,986,541,533

1997-98

Unsecured
$1,199,311
$49,659,834
$121,193,145
$214,511,359
$23,380,958
$108,243,922
$14,513,065
$199,792,579
$16,266,501
$3,322.,420
$353,508 444
$45,974 373
$24,560,274
$3,990,665
$550,998,959
$91,979,510
$152,280,979
$454,021,302
$796,249,719
$5,427,556
$3,249,043,955
$6,480,118,830

1997-98
Total

Net Taxable Value Net Taxable Value

$1,971,976,922
$1,982.,994,856
$661,740,522
$3,070,135,011
$233,958,427
$3,927,466,703
$484.,381,760
$2,966,864,871
$931,986,303
$2,690,146,063
$4,284,690,149
$1,555,776,976
$1,901,407,876
$910,750,463
$6,066,312,555
$2,322,029,768
$2,824.,890,960
$7,164 428,995
$5,123,537,532
$1,404,149,706
$7,987,033,945
$60,466,660,363

1996-97
Total

$1,787,787,388
$1,874,018.,405
$636,309,270
$2.,936.,488.,266
$228,031,793
$3,818,854,984
$460,094.912
$2,868,526,597
$897,327,972
$2,544,350,837
$3,947,023,831
$1,483,276,527
$1,828,992,531
$837,622,700
$5,799,345,741
$2,252,641916
$2,674,753,571
$6,835,595,582
$4,999,080,668
$1,305,975,405
$7,790,234,764
$57.,806,334,160

%
Change
10.30%
5.82%
4.00%
4.55%
2.60%
2.84%
5.28%
3.43%
0.86%
5.73%
8.55%
4.89%
3.96%
8.73%
4.60%
3.08%
5.61%
4.81%
2.49%
7.52%
2.53%
4.60%

$

Change
$184,189,034
$108,976 451
$25.431,252
$133,646,745
$5,926,634
$108,611,719
$24,286,848
$98,338,274
$34,658,331
$145,795,226
$337,666,318
$72,500,449
$72,415,345
$73,127,763
$266,966,814
$69,387,852
$150,137,389
$328,833,413
$124 456,864
$98,174,301
$196,799,181
$2,660,326,203



