## **Combined Tax Roll - Tax Year 1997-1998**

	1997-98	1997-98	1997-98	1996-97		
City	Net Taxable Value	Net Taxable Value	Total	Total	<b>%</b>	\$
	Secured	Unsecured	Net Taxable Value	Net Taxable Value	Change	Change
Atherton	\$1,970,777,611	\$1,199,311	\$1,971,976,922	\$1,787,787,888	10.30%	\$184,189,034
Belmont	\$1,933,335,022	\$49,659,834	\$1,982,994,856	\$1,874,018,405	5.82%	\$108,976,451
Brisbane	\$540,547,377	\$121,193,145	\$661,740,522	\$636,309,270	4.00%	\$25,431,252
Burlingame	\$2,855,623,652	\$214,511,359	\$3,070,135,011	\$2,936,488,266	4.55%	\$133,646,745
Colma	\$210,577,469	\$23,380,958	\$233,958,427	\$228,031,793	2.60%	\$5,926,634
<b>Daly City</b>	\$3,819,222,781	\$108,243,922	\$3,927,466,703	\$3,818,854,984	2.84%	\$108,611,719
East Palo Alto	\$469,868,695	\$14,513,065	\$484,381,760	\$460,094,912	5.28%	\$24,286,848
<b>Foster City</b>	\$2,767,072,292	\$199,792,579	\$2,966,864,871	\$2,868,526,597	3.43%	\$98,338,274
<b>Half Moon Bay</b>	\$915,719,802	\$16,266,501	\$931,986,303	\$897,327,972	0.86%	\$34,658,331
Hillsborough	\$2,686,823,643	\$3,322,420	\$2,690,146,063	\$2,544,350,837	5.73%	\$145,795,226
Menlo Park	\$3,931,181,705	\$353,508,444	\$4,284,690,149	\$3,947,023,831	8.55%	\$337,666,318
Millbrae	\$1,509,802,603	\$45,974,373	\$1,555,776,976	\$1,483,276,527	4.89%	\$72,500,449
Pacifica	\$1,876,847,602	\$24,560,274	\$1,901,407,876	\$1,828,992,531	3.96%	\$72,415,345
Portola Valley	\$906,759,798	\$3,990,665	\$910,750,463	\$837,622,700	8.73%	\$73,127,763
<b>Redwood City</b>	\$5,515,313,596	\$550,998,959	\$6,066,312,555	\$5,799,345,741	4.60%	\$266,966,814
San Bruno	\$2,230,050,258	\$91,979,510	\$2,322,029,768	\$2,252,641,916	3.08%	\$69,387,852
San Carlos	\$2,672,609,981	\$152,280,979	\$2,824,890,960	\$2,674,753,571	5.61%	\$150,137,389
San Mateo	\$6,710,407,693	\$454,021,302	\$7,164,428,995	\$6,835,595,582	4.81%	\$328,833,413
So. San Francisco	\$4,327,287,813	\$796,249,719	\$5,123,537,532	\$4,999,080,668	2.49%	\$124,456,864
Woodside	\$1,398,722,150	\$5,427,556	\$1,404,149,706	\$1,305,975,405	7.52%	\$98,174,301
Unincorporated	\$4,737,989,990	\$3,249,043,955	\$7,987,033,945	\$7,790,234,764	2.53%	\$196,799,181
TOTAL	\$53,986,541,533	\$6,480,118,830	\$60,466,660,363	\$57,806,334,160	4.60%	\$2,660,326,203